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UPC No 804325837385

Catalog No. 2TLA050126R4000

Description: "EDGE2, PNL ROLL 3M END CBL, 2NC/1N"

Home > Machine Safety > Safety Sensors, Switches, Locks & Gate Boxes

@ Industrial
. Solutions

Safety limit switch, 2NC + 1NO contacts, 3m cable end exit, plastic, with panel mount roller.

Safety Sensors, Switches, Locks & Gate Boxes

Safety Limit Switches

Safety Limit Switches
Edge

Contact

2NC + 1INO

IP67

16 mm
90 mm
35 mm
0.310kg
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